CONTROL & SAFETY SOLUTIONS CATALOG
INSTRUMENTS  /  CONTROLS  /  DISPLAYS  /  ACCESSORIES
SUPERIOR ELECTRONICS
PRESSURE GOVERNORS	 3
Overview	 3
PumpBoss Max	 7
InControl	 11
Total Control	 12

INCONTROL 400
Features Knob Control
ORDERING INFORMATION
PUMPBOSS receives engine information via the J1939 or
ISO CAN bus.
STANDARD KIT includes control module, pressure
sensor(s), and cables.
Kit Numbers Contact FRC for additional engine types
Two 600 psi Discharge
& Intake Sensors
One 300 psi Discharge
Sensor
Description
PBA500-X0 PBA500-X1 Generic
PBA501-X0 PBA501-X1 Cummins
PBA502-X0 PBA502-X1 Detroit Diesel
PBA504-X0 PBA504-X1 Navistar
PBA505-X0 PBA505-X1 Caterpillar
PBA506-X0 PBA506-X1 Ford *
PBA508-X0 PBA508-X1 Scania
PBA510-X0 PBA510-X1 Mercedes
PBA524-X0 PBA524-X1 MAN
PBA528-X0 PBA528-X1 RAM
PBA529-X0 PBA529-X1 Volvo
* Ford engine 2011 or newer. Requires J1939 Translator Module	 X = Type of Engine Control
Dimensions : 3.65" (93 mm) wide 7.42" (188 mm) tall
Options : kPa / BAR / °C
ORDERING INFORMATION

	§ Silence Button Input for Audio Warning
	§ Visual & Audible Warning Output
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD KIT includes; Primary - display module, pressure sensor, and cables 	 Remote(s) - display module and cables
300 Series 400 Series Description Additional Remotes
WLA300-A0 WLA400-A0 Water, Primary, Fractional WLA205-A  Water, Cab Mini
WLA300-A1 WLA400-A1 Water, Primary, Percentage WLA265-A  Foam Class A, Cab Mini
WLA300-B0 WLA400-B0 Water, Remote, Fractional WLA275-A  Foam Class B, Cab Mini
WLA300-B1 WLA400-B1 Water, Remote, Percentage WLA290-A  Driver, Remote Lights
WLA360-A0 WLA460-A0 Foam Class A, Primary, Fractional
WLA360-A1 WLA460-A1 Foam Class A, Primary, Percentage
WLA360-B0 WLA460-B0 Foam Class A, Remote, Fractional
WLA360-B1 WLA460-B1 Foam Class A, Remote, Percentage
WLA370-A0 WLA470-A0 Foam Class B, Primary, Fractional
WLA370-A1 WLA470-A1 Foam Class B, Primary, Percentage
WLA370-B0 WLA470-B0 Foam Class B, Remote, Fractional
WLA370-B1 WLA470-B1 Foam Class B, Remote, Percentage
Dimensions:
Standard
4.375" (H) x 3"   (W)
(111.13 mm (H) x 76.2mm (W))

	■ Tag Lines Allow You to Sweep the Search Area Systematically
	■ Entire System is Contained in a Heat Resistant Vinyl Bag with Distance and Direction Markers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device and Marker Kit
Includes Safer Search Device, Direction and Distance Markers to fit on 1/4 to 5/16 inch rope (6 to 8mm)
SDA100-A20 Markers for 200 feet (60.96 meters) of rope
SDA100-A30 Markers for 300 feet (91.44 meters) of rope
SDA100-A40 Markers for 400 feet (121.92 meters) of rope
Standard Kit
Includes Bag, Safer Search Device, Direction and Distance Markers installed on rope, and two tag lines.
SDA200-A20   200 feet (60.96 meters) of rope with standard tag lines
SDA200-A30   300 feet  (91.44 meters) of rope with standard tag lines
SDA200-A40   400 feet  (121.92 meters) of rope with standard tag lines
SDA200-B20   200 feet (60.96 meters) of rope with retractable tag lines
SDA200-B30   300 feet  (91.44 meters) of rope with retractable tag lines
SDA200-B40   400 feet  (121.92 meters) of rope with retractable tag lines
A system with 200 feet (60.96 meters) of rope, a safer
search device, and markers will weigh 11.5 lbs. and
measure 15" x 12" x 7" (381mm x 304.8 mm x 177.8 mm).
The Safer Search System is